## Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

		l	
Alison Lunderga Secretary of P. O. Box 1 Frankfort, KY 40 (502) 564-3 http://www.sos	State 150 602-1150 3490	Annual Report Online Filing	
Company:MARSHALL'S EXHAUST & AUTO REPAIR , LLCCompany ID:0926877State of origin:KentuckyFormation date:7/9/2015 12:00:00 AMDate filed:6/26/2018 7:35:17 PMFee:\$15.00			
Principal Office		TED SYLES	
119 PARKWAY DR Mayfield, KY 42066	6		
Registered Agent M JESSE EDWARD W 117 W BROADWAY Mayfield, KY 42066	/RIGHT		60
Members/Manager			
Member Member	ROBERT E MARSHALL PAMELA MARSHALL	119 Parkway Drive, Mayfield, KY 42 119 Parkway Drive, Mayfield, KY 42	
County: Business size: Business type:	Graves Small Automotive	Repair, Services and Parking	
Signatures		Crean Crean	
Signature Title	Robert Marsha Member	all	